North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17092

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) WFC PA White JRs

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mcp2-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) SASL Storm
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) WFC PA White JRs

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) SASL Storm

01
10
11
12
14
17
18
02
21
22
03
33
04
05
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct

Rony Ruiz

Collin Felicio

Alexis Torres

Caleb DeFisher

Ayden Griffin

Yahir Canela Rodriguez

Brayden Berquist

Landon Gelling

Gavin Defisher

Deven Robles

Richard Martinez Martinez

Caleb Woods

David Nutt

Jose Rodriguez Depaz

Abraham Terrones

Talin Blodgett
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
s7 Second Caution in Same Match




